3-9mm
Why DivioTec?
DivioTec’s aim is to transcend the
capabilities of the human eye and
deliver an entirely new field of
view. Our integrative skills and our
20 years of industry experience are
constantly driving new innovations.

Certification CE/FCC Class A
Application  SDK available for application development
Ordering information
NDR153P-036: with Alarm-in/-out, grey covering
NDR153PA-036: with Audio-in/-out, grey covering
NDR153P-036W: with Alarm-in/-out, white covering
NDR153PA-036W: with Audio-in/-out, white covering
Specifications